
BMCR

Executive Committee 2023

Role Name Email Telephone Region

Interim Chairman James Stewart jwstewart01@gmail.com 07792 791794 R7

Vice Chairman Don Parry donparry_1@hotmail.com 07855 270403 R7

Joint General Secretary / Insurance Lead Clare Simon claredragon@btinternet.com 07428 676824 R7

Joint General Secretary Trevor Mills millstrevor92@yahoo.co.uk 01277 657186 / 07913 900907 R5

National Treasurer James Stewart jwstewart01@gmail.com 07792 791794 R7

National Registrar Knocker Shields robert.shields53@ntlworld.com 07881 621906 / 01708 700740 R9

Digital Communications Toks Adesanya toksadesanya@yahoo.com 07763 228461 R9

National Events Coordinator / Stock Controller   Mike Amery mikeamery58@gmail.com 01684 310168 R6

Stallard Coordinator           Mike Jackson mike37jackson@gmail.com 07939 296888 R7

Director Trudie Bird paulandtrudie@sky.com 07748 135120 R7

Results Coordinator Paul Stewart paulstewpot61@gmail.com 07773 760058 R5

Equipment Coordinator Alan Vallance alan_vallance@btopenworld.com 07880 780508 R5

Regional Officers 2023

REGIONS 1 AND 2

Chairman (Vacant)

Events Coordinator Alistair Cameron alistair.cameron7@gmail.com 07975 904251

Registrar (Vacant)

Treasurer Patrick Douglas patrick.douglas@ntlworld.com 0113 267 6200

REGION 3

Chair Martin Moore martinmoore1@gmail.com 0151 4949890 / 07717 221897

Treasurer / Registrar Geoff Brandt g.brandt@btinternet.com 0151 652 0217

Events Co-ordinator Ian Watson ian.watson@linian.com 07770 395599

REGION 4

(All posts vacant)

Events Co-ordinator Refer to Mike Amery, National Events Coordinator mikeamery58@gmail.com 01684 310168

REGION 5

Chairman Stephen Ellis stelouellis@sky.com 07843 935180

Treasurer/ Reg Events Co-ordinator Ian Davenport iandv@aol.com 07802 916368

REGION 6

Registrar Peter Varian petervarian@virginmedia.com 07817 092846

Treasurer Ivor Thomas ivorandjen@hotmail.com 01789 731451

Events Coordinator Mike Amery mikeamery58@gmail.com 01684 310168

REGION 7

Chairman Trudie Bird paulandtrudie@sky.com 07748 135120

Vice Chairman Paul Bird paulandtrudie@sky.com 07545 874281

Registrar Clare Simon claredragon@btinternet.com 07428 676824

Treasurer Dick Hooper hooper_richard@hotmail.co.uk 07932 100534

Events Coordinator Mike Wilson mikecycle3@gmail.com 07967 475597

REGION 8

Chairman/ Secretary (Vacant )

Treasurer Kevin Green kcg195265@gmail.com 07982 244139

Registrar/Events Coordinator Martin Bush martin.bush@bushhealthcare.co.uk 07970 707329

REGION 9

Chairman Trevor Mills millstrevor92@yahoo.co.uk 01277 657186 / 07913 900907

Registrar Knocker Shields robert.shields53@ntlworld.com 07881 621906 / 01708 700740

Secretary Fred Little fredlittle@btinternet.com 01277 658807

Events Coordinator / Treasurer Craig Stevens craig.stevens.1502@gmail.com 07775 952154

REGION 10

Registrar Trevor Bradbury cyclingtb@gmail.com 07976 248693

Treasurer Trevor Bradbury cyclingtb@gmail.com 07976 248693

Events Coordinator Steve Cooper steve@salston.plus.com 07773 329750

N.W. & N.E.ENGLAND, SCOTLAND & YORKSHIRE

NORTH WALES & MERSEYSIDE

MANCHESTER & NORTH STAFFS

EAST AND NORTH MIDLANDS

MID WALES & WEST MIDLANDS

S.E MIDLANDS & EAST ANGLIA

S.WALES & WESTERN ENGLAND

LONDON & SOUTH EAST ENGLAND

SOUTH WEST ENGLAND
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